
one one

six

two

seven

three

eight

four

nine

five

ten

DateName

Trace and write the number names 1 to 10.

Writing Number Words

1

6

2

7

3

8

4

9

5

10



DateName

Trace and write the number names 11 to 20.

Writing Number Words

11

16

12

17

13

18

14

19

15

20

eleven eleven

sixteen

twelve

thirteen

eighteen

fourteen

nineteen

fifteen

twenty

seventeen



Name:

Tracing Number 1-20
Trace the numbers.

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20



NUMBER ORDER
DateName

Fill in the missing number in the sequence.

1

6

2

16

14

19

5

10

15



NUMBER ORDER
DateName

Fill in the missing number in the sequence.

2

9

4

1411

20

8

12

17



NUMBER ORDER
DateName

Fill in the missing number in the sequence.

1

8

5

15

3

20

6

12

18



Numbers

SEVEN

SEBEN

EIGTH

EIGHT

UNE

ONE

SIX

SIXT

TWO

TOO

FIFE

FIVE

DEN

TEN

TREE

THREE

FOUR

FOR NINE

NINET

Look at the numbers and circle the correct spelling of words

Name: Date:



Numbers 1-20
Write the following numbers

Name: Date:



Numbers 1-20
Write the following numbers

Name: Date:



1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

17 18 19 20

13 14 15 16

Seashell numbers
Practice writing your numbers by tracing the numbers on

the seashells below.

Name


